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15. Bentheimer Waldlauf - rund ums Bad gedruckt:

27.03.2017 / 11:10am 25.03.2017 in Waldwege im Bentheimer Wald - Kuranlagen Bad Bentheim

Ergebnisliste

10km Jedermannlauf                              

1. /1.    M35 901 Hartger, Gerold 1980 LC Nordhorn 32:49
2. /1.    M50 640 Eckstein, Klaus 1967 LC Nordhorn 35:41
3. /1.    Mä 586 Backschat, Maurice 1992 LC Nordhorn 35:49
4. /2.    M35 651 Remus, Elmar 1978 LC Solbad Ravensberg 36:15
5. /1.    M45 913 Amt, Jörg 1968 LC Nordhorn 36:23
6. /1.    U20 618 Beckemper, Marvin 1998 LC Nordhorn 37:12
7. /2.    Mä 494 Köster, Hubertus 1996 Sparta Nordhorn 37:31
8. /3.    Mä 606 Schill, Alexander Noah 1996 Steinfurt 37:37
9. /4.    Mä 899 Scheffer, Nils 1995 TV Westfalia 07 Epe 37:49

10. /1.    M30 592 Schulte-Albert, Markus 1986 Marathon Steinfurt 38:02
11. /2.    M45 617 Beckemper, Ingo 1968 LC Nordhorn 38:10
12. /1.    M40 649 Hopf, Andreas 1973 Coesfeld 38:30
13. /5.    Mä 30 Kohlenberg, Frank 1993 Brandlecht-Hestrup 38:33
14. /2.    M30 629 Harink, Heiner 1985 Nordhorn 38:41
15. /3.    M35 585 Kuhl, Marcus 1981 Lauffreunde Emsland 38:46
16. /3.    M30 834 Korfmacher, Patrick 1986 Tri Finish Münster 39:28
17. /3.    M45 961 Plascher, Berthold 1971 Wilsum 39:38
18. /4.    M45 833 Bouwer, Guido 1971 LC Nordhorn 39:42
19. /6.    Mä 843 Flucht, Christoph 1992 TV Epe 39:43
20. /4.    M35 957 Ahrens, Markus 1979 VFL Lingen 39:45
21. /7.    Mä 948 Ketthorn, Jens 1993 Brandlecht-Hestrup 40:36
22. /8.    Mä 838 Deiters, Luca 1993 LC Nordhorn 40:43
23. /4.    M30 631 Jansen, Christoph 1987 Grafschafter Nachrichten 41:01
24. /2.    M40 905 Masselink, Thorsten 1976 SV Bad Bentheim 41:24
25. /9.    Mä 965 Uesbeck, Thomas 1990 TV Epe 41:28
26. /5.    M35 714 Lichtenborg, Jens 1982 Team Universitätsklinik Münste 41:45
27. /10.  Mä 963 Wieking, Matthias 1992 Team Formbar 41:48
28. /3.    M40 669 Reeker, Timo 1977 Stella Bevergern 41:57
29. /1.    M55 628 Harmsen, Alfred 1961 SG-Haftenkamp 42:00
30. /11.  Mä 580 Hilderink, Christian 1992 Nordhorn 42:02
31. /6.    M35 761 Egbers, Jens 1981 SV Bad Bentheim e.V. 42:24
32. /4.    M40 775 Gerdes, Gorm Julian 1974 Nordhorn 42:31
33. /7.    M35 956 Holtmannspötter, Jan 1982 LF Windhunde Ochtrup 42:43
34. /1.    M65 641 Stroeve, Heinz 1949 SCU Emlichheim 42:48
35. /2.    M50 955 Zager, Achim 1964 FC Schüttorf 09 42:59
36. /5.    M30 656 Snyders, Ole 1985 Vechteloopers 43:07
37. /8.    M35 652 Kotten, Thomas 1981 Vechteloopers 43:11
38. /12.  Mä 29 Wolters, Jan 1989 Team Wolters Neuenhaus 43:15
39. /1.    M15 605 Schulte, Gianluca 2002 Badminton FC Schüttorf 09 43:24
40. /2.    M55 773 Kües, Klaus 1960 Nordhorn 43:32
41. /1.    U18 648 Wieking, Steffen 2000 HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus 43:39
42. /5.    M45 831 Landwehr, Werner 1968 LC Nordhorn 43:40
43. /3.    M50 964 Bosgraf, Andre 1964 LAAC Twente 43:43
44. /9.    M35 644 Göcking, Daniel 1979 LF Windhunde Ochtrup 43:53
45. /13.  Mä 550 Lemmink, Christian 1990 Münster 43:53
46. /10.  M35 645 Möllenkotte, Christian 1980 LF Windhunde Ochtrup 43:55
47. /14.  Mä 607 Schievink, Thomas 1988 TuS Gildehaus 44:32
48. /11.  M35 624 de Vries, Simon 1979 Nordhorn 44:45
49. /4.    M50 959 Elfers, Bernhard 1963 SV Bad Bentheim 45:11
50. /2.    U20 653 Immink, Jan Malte 1999 Bad Bentheim 45:29
51. /6.    M45 603 Sackbrook, Holger 1972 Elektro de Witte 45:30
52. /5.    M50 555 Beckhuis, Günter 1963 Lauftreff Olympia Uelsen 45:41
53. /15.  Mä 613 Biermann, Christian 1994 Hörstel 45:56
54. /12.  M35 582 Schoo, Thorsten 1980 Westfalia Hopsten 46:09
55. /5.    M40 637 Meinen, Gysbert 1976 Signal Iduna 46:48
56. /6.    M50 595 Kajüter, Burkhard 1966 Emsbüren 46:53
57. /2.    U18 900 Urich, Anton 2000 Nordhorn 47:00
58. /6.    M30 832 Aalken, Christian 1987 Nordhorn 47:05
59. /7.    M45 411 Eberhard, Jörg 1971 Grafschaft 47:07
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60. /8.    M45 954 Bauer, Jörg 1968 SV Olympia Uelsen 47:14
61. /7.    M50 945 Unger, Erik 1967 Bad Bentheim 47:18
62. /3.    M55 962 Olde Scholtenhuis, Sjef 1958 LAAC Twente 47:24
63. /4.    M55 949 Groene, Helmut 1960 Blau Weiß Bookholt 47:26
64. /8.    M50 842 Schäfer, Steffen 1967 Perfect Fit Borken 47:41
65. /6.    M40 557 Kleinert, Matthias 1974 Lauftreff Lüdinghausen / runni 47:42
66. /7.    M30 663 Hesselink, Hartwig 1984 Vechteloopers 47:45
67. /13.  M35 671 Kottig, Bernd 1979 WÜKN 47:46
68. /9.    M45 950 Voorhorst, Johan 1971 AV VELUWE 48:09
69. /7.    M40 556 Steenkamp, Klaus 1973 TuS Gildehaus 48:37
70. /10.  M45 837 Höllmann, Jürgen 1969 Lauftreff Uelsen 48:45
71. /14.  M35 615 Katzmann, Daniel 1980 Marathon Ibbenbüren 48:52
72. /16.  Mä 578 Metten, Karsten 1991 Osnabrück 49:08
73. /8.    M40 647 Renkert, Manuel 1977 Windhunde 49:17
74. /11.  M45 659 Groeneveld, Michael 1971 Emder LG 49:21
75. /15.  M35 569 Ferkinghoff, Jörg 1978 Germania Esbeck 49:22
76. /1.    M70 920 Nykamp, Berthold 1946 LC Nordhorn 49:30
77. /16.  M35 587 Beckmann, Ralf 1980 Stadtwerke Schüttorf-Emsbüren 49:38
78. /9.    M50 25 van Wieren, Gebhard 1963 Lauftreff SV Olympia Uelsen 49:47
79. /17.  Mä 904 Exeler, Andre 1991 Exclusiv Schüttorf 50:00
80. /10.  M50 593 Steinkamp, Achim 1966 Nordhorn 50:23
81. /5.    M55 960 Holtvlüwer, Helmut 1961 Lauftreff Olympia Uelsen 50:29
82. /6.    M55 836 Kethorn, Hermann 1961 SPVGG Brandlecht-Hestrup 50:50
83. /17.  M35 642 Wiggenhorn, Markus 1979 Metelen 50:53
84. /7.    M55 951 Vick, David 1958 Nordhorn 50:58
85. /11.  M50 839 Koenders, Dieter 1963 SCU Emlichheim 51:08
86. /2.    M65 650 Döring, Heinz 1949 LT Wettringen 51:13
87. /8.    M30 600 Schulte-Albert, Stefan 1983 Ochtrup 51:13
88. /9.    M40 635 Hamerlik, Thomas Michael 1975 FC Schüttorf 09 51:20
89. /18.  Mä 573 Grzelkowski, Roman 1990 Nordhorn 51:27
90. /9.    M30 28 Holtmannnspötter, Nils 1984 FC Arenal n.e.V. Münster 51:29
91. /12.  M50 597 Weiss, Markus 1967 Optik Weiss 51:55
92. /13.  M50 601 Janikowski, Slawo 1964 Lauffreunde Emsland 52:00
93. /12.  M45 27 Meiners, Marcus 1971 LG Emsdetten 52:07
94. /8.    M55 828 Seiger, Christoph 1962 Lauftreff Wettringen 52:08
95. /13.  M45 630 Wolterink, Henning 1970 Grafschafter Nachrichten 52:11
96. /18.  M35 845 Karakas, Serdar 1981 Düsseldorf 52:13
97. /10.  M30 931 Winter, Oliver 1986 Stiefelclub 52:20
98. /19.  M35 636 Rieke, Maik 1978 Signal Iduna 52:52
99. /10.  M40 967 Riesenberg, Heiko 1977 BP Lingen 52:57

100. /14.  M45 668 Gülker, Frank 1968 Bad Bentheim 53:10
101. /14.  M50 622 Stechmüller, Thomas 1966 Budo Mufen Gronau 53:35
102. /11.  M30 844 Topal, Eren 1985 Bad Bentheim 53:48
103. /12.  M30 829 Eggermann, Hendrik 1985 Lauftreff Wettringen 54:02
104. /15.  M50 626 Wolf, Gerald 1963 LC Nordhorn 54:04
105. /11.  M40 596 Beckmann, Markus 1974 Bad Bentheim 54:09
106. /15.  M45 674 Bauersachs, Ralf 1968 LT Wettringen 54:24
107. /20.  M35 643 Leugermann, Frank 1980 Metelen 54:37
108. /19.  Mä 581 Heilker, Volker 1991 Wietmarschen 54:56
109. /16.  M50 604 Jürgens, Norbert 1967 Bad Bentheim 55:05
110. /16.  M45 903 Lagemann, Karsten 1969 Bad Bentheim 55:23
111. /17.  M50 633 Albers-Wende, Bernhard 1964 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei - Vr 55:49
112. /9.    M55 560 Artz, Atze 1960 SuS 09 Neuenkirchen 56:03
113. /18.  M50 830 Hermes, Alfred 1963 Lauftreff Emsdetten 56:05
114. /10.  M55 567 Marx, Torsten 1961 MoMiXX 56:05
115. /19.  M50 634 Quaing, Norbert 1967 Formbar 56:58
116. /17.  M45 590 Boedecker, Jörg 1969 Mia Pötters Kegelwürmer 56:58
117. /18.  M45 906 Bröker, Erwin 1970 Bad Pyrmont 57:39
118. /19.  M45 577 Post, Christian 1972 Team WÜKN 58:01
119. /20.  M45 638 Bartels, Lodewijk 1970 Signal Iduna 58:11
120. /2.    M70 612 Hantke, Paul 1943 Team Erdinger alkoholfrei 59:05
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121. /12.  M40 574 Strutz, Michael 1973 Ochtrup 59:51
122. /11.  M55 572 van Remmerden, Gerd 1961 Bad Bentheim 1:00:09
123. /20.  M50 26 Hagedorn, Ulrich 1966 FC Schalke 04 1:04:56
124. /21.  M50 576 Weßeling, Martin 1964 Emsdetten 1:06:09
125. /1.    M60 952 Wexenberger, Michael 1955 Bremen 1:18:36

10km Jedermannlauf                              

1. /1.    W30 563 Sumbeck, Imke 1984 LC Nordhorn 41:35
2. /1.    W35 33 Stiepel, Edith 1982 LC Nordhorn 42:58
3. /1.    W45 654 Jacobs, Heike 1968 Lauftreff S.V. Olympia Uelsen 44:34
4. /1.    W40 657 Alken, Silvia 1977 Team Eddy / SV Union Lohne 44:40
5. /2.    W40 966 Bielefeld, Katja 1977 Bramscher Rumläufer 46:17
6. /1.    W50 471 Kloppenborg, Petra 1964 LG Emsdetten 46:23
7. /2.    W35 32 Raveling, Jolanda 1980 Enschede 47:39
8. /3.    W35 660 Behrning, Kirsi 1979 LT Wettringen 48:07
9. /4.    W35 623 Goosmann, Miriam 1979 SV Esche 48:23

10. /2.    W50 841 Deters, Ute 1967 Ultrafriesen/TEA 48:34
11. /1.    Fr 34 terbeck, Lena 1996 TV Gronau 49:22
12. /2.    Fr 639 Schröter, Kristina 1997 Nordhorn 50:13
13. /2.    W45 559 Maximowitsch, Monika 1970 Nordhorn 50:17
14. /3.    W45 958 Lensker, Katrin 1968 Nordhorn 50:26
15. /3.    Fr 598 Somberg, Annika 1989 Nordhorn 51:08
16. /4.    Fr 594 Köster, Johanna 1993 Nordhorn 51:11
17. /5.    Fr 835 Venhaus, Sarah 1993 Brandlecht-Hestrup 51:23
18. /5.    W35 620 Egbers, Karin 1978 Team Eddy 51:31
19. /3.    W40 602 Sackbrook, Petra 1974 Fachklinik Bad Bentheim 51:56
20. /4.    W40 953 Brüna, Gunda 1973 SV Olympia Uelsen 52:18
21. /2.    W30 930 Friebert, Kristina 1984 Stiefelclub 52:20
22. /3.    W30 658 Pfannkuche, Corinna 1986 Spelle 52:23
23. /4.    W45 31 Dokters, Frauke 1972 Lauftreff SV Olympia Uelsen 52:27
24. /6.    W35 621 Dassmann, Jeanette 1979 Budo Mufen Gronau 54:04
25. /5.    W45 609 Schnieders, Iris 1968 Marea Fitniss Lingen 54:32
26. /1.    W55 627 Wolf, Christine 1961 LC Nordhorn 54:47
27. /6.    W45 917 Mülstegen, Sigrid 1970 Grafschafter Nachrichten 54:59
28. /2.    W55 367 Goos, Doris 1962 Emder LG 55:01
29. /7.    W35 568 Bethke, Christina 1979 MoMiXX 55:18
30. /8.    W35 619 Fielers, Cathrin 1978 Team Eddy 55:53
31. /3.    W55 662 Heimann, Kornelia 1958 VfL Lingen 56:04
32. /5.    W40 664 Lammers, Monique 1975 Nordhorn 57:26
33. /6.    W40 665 Eersink, Sabine 1975 Nordhorn 57:26
34. /7.    W40 558 Hagels, Bianca 1973 Nordhorn 58:02
35. /3.    W50 589 Knowles, Petra 1964 SV Bad Bentheim 58:03
36. /6.    Fr 599 Kleine Vennekate, Laura 1989 Nordhorn 58:21
37. /8.    W40 646 Brinkers, Michaela 1976 Nordhorn 58:21
38. /4.    W50 840 Warnecke, Gerlinde 1965 Nordhorn 59:03
39. /1.    W60 551 koetsenruijter-fritz, Ella 1956 vfl Lingen LLL 59:10
40. /1.    U18 670 Elfring, Paula 2000 LT Wettringen 59:34
41. /7.    Fr 667 Voss, Lisa 1992 Münster 1:00:09
42. /8.    Fr 666 Lemmink, Anna 1993 Salzbergen 1:00:10
43. /5.    W50 902 Hannemann, Annette 1964 Lauftreff Wettringen 1:00:26
44. /9.    W40 610 Bültmann, Anke 1973 FC Schüttorf 09 1:01:40
45. /10.  W40 575 Weßeling, Kamila 1977 Ochtrup 1:04:21
46. /2.    W60 616 Thier, Annette 1957 Bad Bentheim 1:05:58
47. /7.    W45 584 Eberhard, Helga 1968 Grafschaft 1:07:23
48. /3.    W60 777 Lübbers, Agnes 1953 TV Gronau 1:08:10
49. /4.    W30 553 Kleine, Michelle 1984 Hannover 1:10:49
50. /9.    W35 552 Kleine, Jessica 1979 Team "lahm aber sexy 1:10:50
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Ergebnisliste

10km Jedermannlauf                              Männer

1. /3. 586 Backschat, Maurice 1992 LC Nordhorn 35:49
2. /7. 494 Köster, Hubertus 1996 Sparta Nordhorn 37:31
3. /8. 606 Schill, Alexander Noah 1996 Steinfurt 37:37
4. /9. 899 Scheffer, Nils 1995 TV Westfalia 07 Epe 37:49
5. /13. 30 Kohlenberg, Frank 1993 Brandlecht-Hestrup 38:33
6. /19. 843 Flucht, Christoph 1992 TV Epe 39:43
7. /21. 948 Ketthorn, Jens 1993 Brandlecht-Hestrup 40:36
8. /22. 838 Deiters, Luca 1993 LC Nordhorn 40:43
9. /25. 965 Uesbeck, Thomas 1990 TV Epe 41:28

10. /28. 963 Wieking, Matthias 1992 Team Formbar 41:48
11. /31. 580 Hilderink, Christian 1992 Nordhorn 42:02
12. /40. 29 Wolters, Jan 1989 Team Wolters Neuenhaus 43:15
13. /47. 550 Lemmink, Christian 1990 Münster 43:53
14. /49. 607 Schievink, Thomas 1988 TuS Gildehaus 44:32
15. /57. 613 Biermann, Christian 1994 Hörstel 45:56
16. /82. 578 Metten, Karsten 1991 Osnabrück 49:08
17. /90. 904 Exeler, Andre 1991 Exclusiv Schüttorf 50:00
18. /106 573 Grzelkowski, Roman 1990 Nordhorn 51:27
19. /134 581 Heilker, Volker 1991 Wietmarschen 54:56

10km Jedermannlauf                              Frauen

1. /86. 34 terbeck, Lena 1996 TV Gronau 49:22
2. /91. 639 Schröter, Kristina 1997 Nordhorn 50:13
3. /99. 598 Somberg, Annika 1989 Nordhorn 51:08
4. /101 594 Köster, Johanna 1993 Nordhorn 51:11
5. /105 835 Venhaus, Sarah 1993 Brandlecht-Hestrup 51:23
6. /155 599 Kleine Vennekate, Laura 1989 Nordhorn 58:21
7. /163 667 Voss, Lisa 1992 Münster 1:00:09
8. /164 666 Lemmink, Anna 1993 Salzbergen 1:00:10

10km Jedermannlauf                              Männl. Jugend U20

1. /6. 618 Beckemper, Marvin 1998 LC Nordhorn 37:12
2. /54. 653 Immink, Jan Malte 1999 Bad Bentheim 45:29

10km Jedermannlauf                              Männl. Jugend U18

1. /43. 648 Wieking, Steffen 2000 HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus 43:39
2. /63. 900 Urich, Anton 2000 Nordhorn 47:00

10km Jedermannlauf                              Weibl. Jugend U18

1. /160 670 Elfring, Paula 2000 LT Wettringen 59:34

10km Jedermannlauf                              Jugend M15

1. /41. 605 Schulte, Gianluca 2002 Badminton FC Schüttorf 09 43:24

10km Jedermannlauf                              Senioren M30

1. /10. 592 Schulte-Albert, Markus 1986 Marathon Steinfurt 38:02
2. /14. 629 Harink, Heiner 1985 Nordhorn 38:41
3. /16. 834 Korfmacher, Patrick 1986 Tri Finish Münster 39:28
4. /23. 631 Jansen, Christoph 1987 Grafschafter Nachrichten 41:01
5. /38. 656 Snyders, Ole 1985 Vechteloopers 43:07
6. /64. 832 Aalken, Christian 1987 Nordhorn 47:05
7. /73. 663 Hesselink, Hartwig 1984 Vechteloopers 47:45
8. /103 600 Schulte-Albert, Stefan 1983 Ochtrup 51:13
9. /107 28 Holtmannnspötter, Nils 1984 FC Arenal n.e.V. Münster 51:29

10. /118 931 Winter, Oliver 1986 Stiefelclub 52:20
11. /125 844 Topal, Eren 1985 Bad Bentheim 53:48
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12. /126 829 Eggermann, Hendrik 1985 Lauftreff Wettringen 54:02

10km Jedermannlauf                              Seniorinnen W30

1. /26. 563 Sumbeck, Imke 1984 LC Nordhorn 41:35
2. /117 930 Friebert, Kristina 1984 Stiefelclub 52:20
3. /119 658 Pfannkuche, Corinna 1986 Spelle 52:23
4. /173 553 Kleine, Michelle 1984 Hannover 1:10:49

10km Jedermannlauf                              Senioren M35

1. /1. 901 Hartger, Gerold 1980 LC Nordhorn 32:49
2. /4. 651 Remus, Elmar 1978 LC Solbad Ravensberg 36:15
3. /15. 585 Kuhl, Marcus 1981 Lauffreunde Emsland 38:46
4. /20. 957 Ahrens, Markus 1979 VFL Lingen 39:45
5. /27. 714 Lichtenborg, Jens 1982 Team Universitätsklinik Münste 41:45
6. /32. 761 Egbers, Jens 1981 SV Bad Bentheim e.V. 42:24
7. /34. 956 Holtmannspötter, Jan 1982 LF Windhunde Ochtrup 42:43
8. /39. 652 Kotten, Thomas 1981 Vechteloopers 43:11
9. /46. 644 Göcking, Daniel 1979 LF Windhunde Ochtrup 43:53

10. /48. 645 Möllenkotte, Christian 1980 LF Windhunde Ochtrup 43:55
11. /52. 624 de Vries, Simon 1979 Nordhorn 44:45
12. /58. 582 Schoo, Thorsten 1980 Westfalia Hopsten 46:09
13. /74. 671 Kottig, Bernd 1979 WÜKN 47:46
14. /81. 615 Katzmann, Daniel 1980 Marathon Ibbenbüren 48:52
15. /85. 569 Ferkinghoff, Jörg 1978 Germania Esbeck 49:22
16. /88. 587 Beckmann, Ralf 1980 Stadtwerke Schüttorf-Emsbüren 49:38
17. /97. 642 Wiggenhorn, Markus 1979 Metelen 50:53
18. /115 845 Karakas, Serdar 1981 Düsseldorf 52:13
19. /121 636 Rieke, Maik 1978 Signal Iduna 52:52
20. /132 643 Leugermann, Frank 1980 Metelen 54:37

10km Jedermannlauf                              Seniorinnen W35

1. /36. 33 Stiepel, Edith 1982 LC Nordhorn 42:58
2. /70. 32 Raveling, Jolanda 1980 Enschede 47:39
3. /75. 660 Behrning, Kirsi 1979 LT Wettringen 48:07
4. /77. 623 Goosmann, Miriam 1979 SV Esche 48:23
5. /108 620 Egbers, Karin 1978 Team Eddy 51:31
6. /128 621 Dassmann, Jeanette 1979 Budo Mufen Gronau 54:04
7. /138 568 Bethke, Christina 1979 MoMiXX 55:18
8. /141 619 Fielers, Cathrin 1978 Team Eddy 55:53
9. /174 552 Kleine, Jessica 1979 Team "lahm aber sexy 1:10:50

10km Jedermannlauf                              Senioren M40

1. /12. 649 Hopf, Andreas 1973 Coesfeld 38:30
2. /24. 905 Masselink, Thorsten 1976 SV Bad Bentheim 41:24
3. /29. 669 Reeker, Timo 1977 Stella Bevergern 41:57
4. /33. 775 Gerdes, Gorm Julian 1974 Nordhorn 42:31
5. /61. 637 Meinen, Gysbert 1976 Signal Iduna 46:48
6. /72. 557 Kleinert, Matthias 1974 Lauftreff Lüdinghausen / runni 47:42
7. /79. 556 Steenkamp, Klaus 1973 TuS Gildehaus 48:37
8. /83. 647 Renkert, Manuel 1977 Windhunde 49:17
9. /104 635 Hamerlik, Thomas Michael 1975 FC Schüttorf 09 51:20

10. /122 967 Riesenberg, Heiko 1977 BP Lingen 52:57
11. /129 596 Beckmann, Markus 1974 Bad Bentheim 54:09
12. /161 574 Strutz, Michael 1973 Ochtrup 59:51
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10km Jedermannlauf                              Seniorinnen W40

1. /51. 657 Alken, Silvia 1977 Team Eddy / SV Union Lohne 44:40
2. /59. 966 Bielefeld, Katja 1977 Bramscher Rumläufer 46:17
3. /110 602 Sackbrook, Petra 1974 Fachklinik Bad Bentheim 51:56
4. /116 953 Brüna, Gunda 1973 SV Olympia Uelsen 52:18
5. /148 664 Lammers, Monique 1975 Nordhorn 57:26
6. /149 665 Eersink, Sabine 1975 Nordhorn 57:26
7. /152 558 Hagels, Bianca 1973 Nordhorn 58:02
8. /156 646 Brinkers, Michaela 1976 Nordhorn 58:21
9. /166 610 Bültmann, Anke 1973 FC Schüttorf 09 1:01:40

10. /167 575 Weßeling, Kamila 1977 Ochtrup 1:04:21

10km Jedermannlauf                              Senioren M45

1. /5. 913 Amt, Jörg 1968 LC Nordhorn 36:23
2. /11. 617 Beckemper, Ingo 1968 LC Nordhorn 38:10
3. /17. 961 Plascher, Berthold 1971 Wilsum 39:38
4. /18. 833 Bouwer, Guido 1971 LC Nordhorn 39:42
5. /44. 831 Landwehr, Werner 1968 LC Nordhorn 43:40
6. /55. 603 Sackbrook, Holger 1972 Elektro de Witte 45:30
7. /65. 411 Eberhard, Jörg 1971 Grafschaft 47:07
8. /66. 954 Bauer, Jörg 1968 SV Olympia Uelsen 47:14
9. /76. 950 Voorhorst, Johan 1971 AV VELUWE 48:09

10. /80. 837 Höllmann, Jürgen 1969 Lauftreff Uelsen 48:45
11. /84. 659 Groeneveld, Michael 1971 Emder LG 49:21
12. /112 27 Meiners, Marcus 1971 LG Emsdetten 52:07
13. /114 630 Wolterink, Henning 1970 Grafschafter Nachrichten 52:11
14. /123 668 Gülker, Frank 1968 Bad Bentheim 53:10
15. /130 674 Bauersachs, Ralf 1968 LT Wettringen 54:24
16. /139 903 Lagemann, Karsten 1969 Bad Bentheim 55:23
17. /147 590 Boedecker, Jörg 1969 Mia Pötters Kegelwürmer 56:58
18. /150 906 Bröker, Erwin 1970 Bad Pyrmont 57:39
19. /151 577 Post, Christian 1972 Team WÜKN 58:01
20. /154 638 Bartels, Lodewijk 1970 Signal Iduna 58:11

10km Jedermannlauf                              Seniorinnen W45

1. /50. 654 Jacobs, Heike 1968 Lauftreff S.V. Olympia Uelsen 44:34
2. /92. 559 Maximowitsch, Monika 1970 Nordhorn 50:17
3. /94. 958 Lensker, Katrin 1968 Nordhorn 50:26
4. /120 31 Dokters, Frauke 1972 Lauftreff SV Olympia Uelsen 52:27
5. /131 609 Schnieders, Iris 1968 Marea Fitniss Lingen 54:32
6. /135 917 Mülstegen, Sigrid 1970 Grafschafter Nachrichten 54:59
7. /171 584 Eberhard, Helga 1968 Grafschaft 1:07:23

10km Jedermannlauf                              Senioren M50

1. /2. 640 Eckstein, Klaus 1967 LC Nordhorn 35:41
2. /37. 955 Zager, Achim 1964 FC Schüttorf 09 42:59
3. /45. 964 Bosgraf, Andre 1964 LAAC Twente 43:43
4. /53. 959 Elfers, Bernhard 1963 SV Bad Bentheim 45:11
5. /56. 555 Beckhuis, Günter 1963 Lauftreff Olympia Uelsen 45:41
6. /62. 595 Kajüter, Burkhard 1966 Emsbüren 46:53
7. /67. 945 Unger, Erik 1967 Bad Bentheim 47:18
8. /71. 842 Schäfer, Steffen 1967 Perfect Fit Borken 47:41
9. /89. 25 van Wieren, Gebhard 1963 Lauftreff SV Olympia Uelsen 49:47

10. /93. 593 Steinkamp, Achim 1966 Nordhorn 50:23
11. /100 839 Koenders, Dieter 1963 SCU Emlichheim 51:08
12. /109 597 Weiss, Markus 1967 Optik Weiss 51:55
13. /111 601 Janikowski, Slawo 1964 Lauffreunde Emsland 52:00
14. /124 622 Stechmüller, Thomas 1966 Budo Mufen Gronau 53:35
15. /127 626 Wolf, Gerald 1963 LC Nordhorn 54:04
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15. Bentheimer Waldlauf - rund ums Bad gedruckt:

27.03.2017 / 11:10am 25.03.2017 in Waldwege im Bentheimer Wald - Kuranlagen Bad Bentheim

Ergebnisliste

16. /137 604 Jürgens, Norbert 1967 Bad Bentheim 55:05
17. /140 633 Albers-Wende, Bernhard 1964 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei - Vr 55:49
18. /144 830 Hermes, Alfred 1963 Lauftreff Emsdetten 56:05
19. /146 634 Quaing, Norbert 1967 Formbar 56:58
20. /168 26 Hagedorn, Ulrich 1966 FC Schalke 04 1:04:56
21. /170 576 Weßeling, Martin 1964 Emsdetten 1:06:09

10km Jedermannlauf                              Seniorinnen W50

1. /60. 471 Kloppenborg, Petra 1964 LG Emsdetten 46:23
2. /78. 841 Deters, Ute 1967 Ultrafriesen/TEA 48:34
3. /153 589 Knowles, Petra 1964 SV Bad Bentheim 58:03
4. /157 840 Warnecke, Gerlinde 1965 Nordhorn 59:03
5. /165 902 Hannemann, Annette 1964 Lauftreff Wettringen 1:00:26

10km Jedermannlauf                              Senioren M55

1. /30. 628 Harmsen, Alfred 1961 SG-Haftenkamp 42:00
2. /42. 773 Kües, Klaus 1960 Nordhorn 43:32
3. /68. 962 Olde Scholtenhuis, Sjef 1958 LAAC Twente 47:24
4. /69. 949 Groene, Helmut 1960 Blau Weiß Bookholt 47:26
5. /95. 960 Holtvlüwer, Helmut 1961 Lauftreff Olympia Uelsen 50:29
6. /96. 836 Kethorn, Hermann 1961 SPVGG Brandlecht-Hestrup 50:50
7. /98. 951 Vick, David 1958 Nordhorn 50:58
8. /113 828 Seiger, Christoph 1962 Lauftreff Wettringen 52:08
9. /142 560 Artz, Atze 1960 SuS 09 Neuenkirchen 56:03

10. /145 567 Marx, Torsten 1961 MoMiXX 56:05
11. /162 572 van Remmerden, Gerd 1961 Bad Bentheim 1:00:09

10km Jedermannlauf                              Seniorinnen W55

1. /133 627 Wolf, Christine 1961 LC Nordhorn 54:47
2. /136 367 Goos, Doris 1962 Emder LG 55:01
3. /143 662 Heimann, Kornelia 1958 VfL Lingen 56:04

10km Jedermannlauf                              Senioren M60

1. /175 952 Wexenberger, Michael 1955 Bremen 1:18:36

10km Jedermannlauf                              Seniorinnen W60

1. /159 551 koetsenruijter-fritz, Ella 1956 vfl Lingen LLL 59:10
2. /169 616 Thier, Annette 1957 Bad Bentheim 1:05:58
3. /172 777 Lübbers, Agnes 1953 TV Gronau 1:08:10

10km Jedermannlauf                              Senioren M65

1. /35. 641 Stroeve, Heinz 1949 SCU Emlichheim 42:48
2. /102 650 Döring, Heinz 1949 LT Wettringen 51:13

10km Jedermannlauf                              Senioren M70

1. /87. 920 Nykamp, Berthold 1946 LC Nordhorn 49:30
2. /158 612 Hantke, Paul 1943 Team Erdinger alkoholfrei 59:05
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